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T Celebration
S.No Date Day Description / Holidays
1 10-04-2025 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti Holiday
2 14-04-2025 Monday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Celebration
3 18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday Holiday
03-05-2025 to | Saturday to : .
4 91-06-2025 Erilio Summer Vacation Holidays
5 21-06-2025 Saturday World's Yoga Day Celebration
6 23-06-2025 Monday Session resumes after break
7 06-07-2025 Sunday Moharram Holiday
8 10-07-2025 Thursday Guru Purnima Celebration
9 31-07-2025 Thursday Tulsidas Jayanti Celebration
01-08-2025 to | Friday to S During school
i 7-08-2025 Thursday dol Loaes hours
11 09-08-2025 Saturday Rakshabandhan Holiday
12 15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day Celebration
13 16-08-2025 Saturday Shri Krishna Janmashtami Holiday
14 27-08-2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday
15 05-09-2025 Friday Teacher's Day Celebration
25-09-2025 to | Thursday to D During school
= 01-10-2025 Wednesday Rl Tt dia hours
17 02-10-2025 Thursday Dussehra Holiday
18-10-2025 to | Saturday to Autum break/ Deepawali .
18 126-10-2025 | sunday holidays ey
19 05-11-2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday
20 14-11-2025 Friday Children's Day Celebration
18-12-2025 to | Thursday to e During school
21 24-12-2025 e iban Half Yearly Examination Wl
25-12-2025 to | Thursday to g ’
22 02-01-2026 Ry Winter break d Holidays
23 03-01-2026 SeEliOAy Session resumes after wﬁ{/er break
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S.NG Ll Dateli. ouican
24 12-01-2026 Monday Youth Day Celebration
15-01-2026 to | Thursday to e During school
25 21-01-2026 Wetbesday Pre Board Examination 1st el
26 |22-01-2026 | Wednesday | Sports Day Dtz shgo!
hours
27 23-01-2026 Friday Basant Panchami Holiday
28 26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration
79 09-02-2026 to | Monday to Periodic test/Pre board During school
14-02-2026 Saturday examination 2nd hours
30 15-02-2026 Sunday Mahashivratri Holiday
03-03-2026 to | Tuesday to 2 :
31 04-03-2026 iednes Holika Dahan Holidays
07-03-2026 to | Saturday to e During school
' 32 13-03-2026 Friday Annual Examination BaL
33 21-03-2026 Saturday Result declaration DR shaa!
hours
34 93-03-2026 Monday New Session 2026-27 starts
S.No | Vaccation/Break | Date from Date to Total Days
1 Summer 09-05-2025
Vacation Friday 17-06-2026 Tuseday 40 Days
5 18-10-2025
Autum Break Thursday 28-10-2025 Tuseday 11 Days
3 25-12-2025
Winter Break Thursday 02-01-2026 Friday 9 Days
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